
 

2024 Varsity and JV Schedule 

Jan 26 (Friday)    Brazosport V Tournament 

Jan 30 (Tuesday)    Brazoswood JV Tournament 

Feb 28 (Wednesday)   Varsity @ East Bernard 

March 6 (Wednesday)   JV @ East Bernard  

March 27 (Wednesday)   JV @ Stafford 

March 28 (Thursday)   Varsity @ Stafford 

   March 11-15 SPRING BREAK 

April 4 (Thursday)   Varsity @Wharton 

April 11 (Thursday)   Varsity @ Sweeny 

April 15 (Monday)    JV @ Angleton 

April 19 (Friday)    Varsity @ Angleton 

April 22-23(Mon/Tues)  District Tennis @ Wharton 

May 8-11     Regional Tennis @ College Station 

May 16-17    State Tennis @ San Antonio 

Coach Amanda Hatton 

ahatton@brazosisd.net 

AD: Ryan Roecker 

Principal: Caleb McCain 

Superintendent:  Scott Rogers 

Brazos 

Tennis 
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